
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 APRIL FOOL'S DAY             1 2 3 4 5        6 
9:30 

10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 

 
7:00 

 
 

Mindful Movement 
Newspaper Club 
Monday Sing-Along 
Comedy Hour 
Manicures 
Snack & Relax 
America’s Funniest 
Home Videos 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
 

2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

 
 

Tai Chi 
Coffee Club 
Trivia Time! 
Let’s Read: Children’s 
Stories 
Cat Hat Fruit Skewers 
Relax & Unwind 
Tunes-Day 
Movie Night 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

 

 

Silver Sneakers 
Newspaper Club 
Music w/ Don Hancock 
Sugar Scrub 
Cookbook Crew 
Snack & Relax 
Poetry Readings 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
12:00 

2:30 
3:00 
4:00 

 
7:00 

 
 

Chair Yoga 
Coffee Club 
Bible Study & Hymnals 
Lunch Bunch – Vinny’s 
Garden Club 
Tea Talk 
Let’s Explore – National 
Park Tours 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
3:30 
7:00 

 
 

Walk and Roll 
Newspaper Club 
Wildlife Videos 
Afternoon Stretches 
Handmade Cards 
Cinema & Snack 
Therapy Pony – T-Rex 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
7:00 

 

Morning Stretches 
Coffee Crew 
Hand Massages 
Therapeutic Coloring 
Snack & Relax 
Movie Night 
 

NATIONAL BEER DAY       7              8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY      9 10 NATIONAL PET DAY         11 12 13 
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
3:00 

 
 

Morning Stretches 
Coffee Crew 
Magic Table Games 
Catalogue Club 
Movie Matinee 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
 

2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

 
 

Mindful Movement 
Newspaper Club 
Monday Sing-Along 
Hymn Sing and Snack 
w/ Kathy & Friends 
Manicures 
Relax & Unwind 
Clay Feng Shui Charms 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
 

2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

 
 

Tai Chi 
Coffee Club 
Trivia Time! 
Let’s Read: Short 
Stories 
Travel Club 
Snack & Relax 
Tunes-Day 
Movie Night 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

 
 

Silver Sneakers 
Newspaper Club 
Broadway Bunch 
Aromatherapy & ASMR 
Chef Demo 
Snack & Relax 
Appomattox History 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

 
 

Chair Yoga 
Coffee Club 
Bible Study & Hymnals 
Garden Club 
Scenic Drive 
Snack & Relax 
Pet Videos 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
7:00 

 
 

Walk and Roll 
Newspaper Club 
Word Games 
Afternoon Stretches 
Family Feud 
Cinema & Snack 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:30 

1:30 
2:00 

 

Morning Stretches 
Coffee Crew 
Hand Massages 
Family Movie Matinee: 
Phantom of the Opera 

14 WORLD ART DAY             15 16 17    18    19 20 
9:30 

10:30 
11:30 

 
1:30 
2:30 
3:00 

 
 

Morning Stretches 
Coffee Crew 
Sunday Message w/ 
Rodney Osborne Jr. 
Balloon Volley 
Catalogue Club 
Movie Matinee 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

 
 

Mindful Movement 
Newspaper Club 
Monday Sing-Along 
Manicures 
Music with Frank Byars 
Snack & Relax 
Let’s Learn – Basic ASL 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
 

2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

 
 

Tai Chi 
Coffee Club 
Trivia Time! 
Hymn Sing w/ Pantops 
Community Church 
Afternoon Tea 
Relax & Unwind 
Tunes-Day 
Movie Night 

 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

 

 

Silver Sneakers 
Newspaper Club 
Broadway Bunch 
Chair Ball 
Cookbook Crew 
Snack & Relax 
Haikus & Meditation 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
12:00 

 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

 

 

Chair Yoga 
Coffee Club 
Davis Bradley Band 
Lunch Bunch – Picnic at 
Chris Green Lake 
Garden Club 
Snack & Relax 
Stained Glass Painting 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
7:00 

 
 

Walk and Roll 
Newspaper Club 
Spot the Difference 
Seville the Dog! 
Afternoon Stretches 
Balloon Burst 
Cinema & Snack 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
7:00 

 

Morning Stretches 
Coffee Crew 
Hand Massages 
Therapeutic Coloring 
Snack & Relax 
Movie Night 

 

21 EARTH DAY                       22 NATIONAL PICNIC DAY   23 WELLNESS WEDNESDAY 24                 25     26 27 
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
3:00 

 
 

Morning Stretches 
Coffee Crew 
Magic Table Games 
Catalogue Club 
Sunday Message w/ 
Joe Tucker 
 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
4:00 
7:00 

 
 

Mindful Movement 
Newspaper Club 
Monday Sing-Along 
Manicures 
Garden Party & Games 
Paint a Birdhouse 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
 

2:30 
3:00 
4:00 

 
7:00 

 
 

Tai Chi 
Coffee Club 
Trivia Time! 
Lets Make – No Bake 
Cherry Cheesecake  
Afternoon Tea 
Relax & Unwind 
Tunes-Day with Marci 
Kramer 
Movie Night 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
12:00 

 
1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

 

 

Silver Sneakers 
Newspaper Club 
Broadway Bunch 
MC Family Council via 
Teams 
Aromatherapy 
Cookbook Crew 
Snack & Relax 
Shakespeare Sayings 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

 
 

Chair Yoga 
Coffee Club 
Bible Study & Hymnals 
Garden Club 
Scenic Drive 
Snack & Relax 
Finish the Phrase 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
12:00 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
7:00 

 
 

Walk and Roll 
Newspaper Club 
Spot the Difference 
Taste of New York 
Afternoon Stretches 
Jeopardy 
Cinema & Snack 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:30 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
7:00 

 

Morning Stretches 
Coffee Crew 
Hand Massages 
Music by Three To Go 
Snack & Relax 
Movie Night 

               28 29                30               

9:30 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 

 

 

Morning Stretches 
Coffee Crew 
Magic Table Games 
Catalogue Club 
Sunday Message w/ 
Joe Tucker 
 

 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

 
 

Mindful Movement 
Newspaper Club 
Monday Sing-Along 
Manicures 
Puzzle Mania 
Snack & Relax 
Sensory Painting 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
4:00 
7:00 

 
 

Tai Chi 
Coffee Club 
Trivia Time! 
Afternoon Tea 
April Birthday Bash! 
Relax & Unwind 
Tunes-Day 
Movie Night 
 

  
 

THE BLAKE AT CHARLOTTESVILLE | MC | MUSICAL THEATRE  

FAMILY EVENTS 
13th- Family Movie Matinee: Phantom of 
the Opera 
24th- Memory Care Family Council via 
Teams 
26th- Taste of New York 
30th- April Birthday Bash 
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
3rd- Don Hancock 
5th- Therapy Pony: T-Rex 
8th- Kathy & Friends 
10th- Chef Demo w/ Blake Culinary Team 
14th- Rodney Osborne Jr. 
15th- Frank Byars 
16th- Pantops Community Church Choir 
18th- Davis Bradley Band 
19th- Seville the Dog! 
21st- Joe Tucker 
23rd- Marci Kramer 
27th- Three to Go 
28th- Joe Tucker 
  

 

OUTINGS   

4th- Lunch Bunch: Vinny’s 
11th- Scenic Drive 
18th- Lunch Bunch: Chris Green Picnic 
25th- Scenic Drive 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 

APRIL 2024  


