THE BLAKE AT CHARLOTTESVILLE | MC | MUSICAL THEATRE



FAMILY EVENTS

13th- Family Movie Matinee: Phantom of the Opera 24th- Memory Care Family Council via Teams 26th- Taste of New York 30th- April Birthday Bash

SPECIAL G	JUESTS
-----------	---------------

- 3rd- Don Hancock
- 5th- Therapy Pony: T-Rex
- 8th- Kathy & Friends
- 10th- Chef Demo w/ Blake Culinary Team
- 14th- Rodney Osborne Jr.
- 15th- Frank Byars
- 16th- Pantops Community Church Choir
- 18th- Davis Bradley Band
- 19th- Seville the Dog!
- 21st- Joe Tucker
- 23rd- Marci Kramer
- 27th- Three to Go
- 28th- Joe Tucker

OUTI	NGS
------	-----

4th- Lunch Bunch: Vinny's 11th- Scenic Drive 18th- Lunch Bunch: Chris Green Picnic 25th- Scenic Drive

SUNDA	Y		MONDAY		TUESDAY	١	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY
		APRIL	FOOL'S DAY 1		2		3		4		5		6
		9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 4:00 7:00	Mindful Movement Newspaper Club Monday Sing-Along Comedy Hour Manicures Snack & Relax America's Funniest Home Videos Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 4:00 7:00	Tai Chi Coffee Club Trivia Time! Let's Read: Children's Stories Cat Hat Fruit Skewers Relax & Unwind Tunes-Day Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 4:00 7:00	Silver Sneakers Newspaper Club Music w/ Don Hancock Sugar Scrub Cookbook Crew Snack & Relax Poetry Readings Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 12:00 2:30 3:00 4:00 7:00	Chair Yoga Coffee Club Bible Study & Hymnals Lunch Bunch – Vinny's Garden Club Tea Talk Let's Explore – National Park Tours Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 3:30 7:00	Walk and Roll Newspaper Club Wildlife Videos Afternoon Stretches Handmade Cards Cinema & Snack Therapy Pony – T-Rex Movie Night	9:30 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 7:00	Morning Stretches Coffee Crew Hand Massages Therapeutic Coloring Snack & Relax Movie Night
NATIONAL BEER D	DAY 7	<u> </u>	8	LIBRAR	Y WORKER'S DAY 9		10	ΝΔΤΙΟ	NAL PET DAY 11		12		13
9:30 Morning Stre 10:30 Coffee Crew 1:30 Magic Table 2:30 Catalogue Cl 3:00 Movie Matin	etches Games ub	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 4:00 7:00	Mindful Movement Newspaper Club Monday Sing-Along Hymn Sing and Snack w/ Kathy & Friends Manicures Relax & Unwind Clay Feng Shui Charms Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 4:00 7:00	Tai Chi Coffee Club Trivia Time! Let's Read: Short Stories Travel Club Snack & Relax Tunes-Day Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 4:00 7:00	Silver Sneakers Newspaper Club Broadway Bunch Aromatherapy & ASMR Chef Demo Snack & Relax Appomattox History Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:00 3:00 4:00 7:00	Chair Yoga Coffee Club Bible Study & Hymnals Garden Club Scenic Drive Snack & Relax Pet Videos Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 7:00	Walk and Roll Newspaper Club Word Games Afternoon Stretches Family Feud Cinema & Snack Movie Night	9:30 10:30 1:30 2:00	Morning Stretches Coffee Crew Hand Massages Family Movie Matinee: Phantom of the Opera
	14	WORLD	ART DAY 15		16		17		18		19		20
 9:30 Morning Stree 10:30 Coffee Crew 11:30 Sunday Mess Rodney Osbo 1:30 Balloon Volle 2:30 Catalogue Cle 3:00 Movie Matin 	sage w∕ orne Jr. ≥y ub	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:00 3:00 4:00 7:00	Mindful Movement Newspaper Club Monday Sing-Along Manicures Music with Frank Byars Snack & Relax Let's Learn – Basic ASL Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 4:00 7:00	Tai Chi Coffee Club Trivia Time! Hymn Sing w/ Pantops Community Church Afternoon Tea Relax & Unwind Tunes-Day Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 4:00 7:00	Silver Sneakers Newspaper Club Broadway Bunch Chair Ball Cookbook Crew Snack & Relax Haikus & Meditation Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 12:00 2:30 3:00 4:00 7:00	Chair Yoga Coffee Club Davis Bradley Band Lunch Bunch – Picnic at Chris Green Lake Garden Club Snack & Relax Stained Glass Painting Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 1:30 2:30 3:00 7:00	Walk and Roll Newspaper Club Spot the Difference Seville the Dog! Afternoon Stretches Balloon Burst Cinema & Snack Movie Night	9:30 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 7:00	Morning Stretches Coffee Crew Hand Massages Therapeutic Coloring Snack & Relax Movie Night
	21	EARTH	DAY 22	NATIO	NAL PICNIC DAY 23	WELLI	NESS WEDNESDAY 24		25		26		27
9:30 Morning Stre 10:30 Coffee Crew 1:30 Magic Table 2:30 Catalogue Cl 3:00 Sunday Mess Joe Tucker	Games ub	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 4:00 7:00	Mindful Movement Newspaper Club Monday Sing-Along Manicures Garden Party & Games Paint a Birdhouse Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 4:00 7:00	Tai Chi Coffee Club Trivia Time! Lets Make – No Bake Cherry Cheesecake Afternoon Tea Relax & Unwind Tunes-Day with Marci Kramer Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 12:00 1:30 2:30 3:00 4:00 7:00	Silver Sneakers Newspaper Club Broadway Bunch MC Family Council via Teams Aromatherapy Cookbook Crew Snack & Relax Shakespeare Sayings Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:00 3:00 4:00 7:00	Chair Yoga Coffee Club Bible Study & Hymnals Garden Club Scenic Drive Snack & Relax Finish the Phrase Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 12:00 1:30 2:30 3:00 7:00	Walk and Roll Newspaper Club Spot the Difference Taste of New York Afternoon Stretches Jeopardy Cinema & Snack Movie Night	9:30 10:30 1:30 2:00 3:00 7:00	Morning Stretches Coffee Crew Hand Massages Music by Three To Go Snack & Relax Movie Night
9:30 Morning Stre 10:30 Coffee Crew 1:30 Magic Table 2:30 Catalogue Cl 3:00 Sunday Mess Joe Tucker	Games ub	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 4:00 7:00	29 Mindful Movement Newspaper Club Monday Sing-Along Manicures Puzzle Mania Snack & Relax Sensory Painting Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:00 7:00	30 Tai Chi Coffee Club Trivia Time! Afternoon Tea April Birthday Bash! Relax & Unwind Tunes-Day Movie Night		•	/	12.		4	API	RIL 2024



Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge.